  Rev. A/PG
0.05” Centerline Through Hole
PLCC IC Socket
PLCC Series
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
Page 1 of 4  Tel:   (800)-TAITRON     (800)-824-8766 (661)-257-6060
 Fax: (800)-TAITFA        (800)-824-8329 (661)-257-6415
0.05” Centerline Through Hole PLCC IC

Test Cycles : 50 cycles
Solderability >95%
EIA 364-52
Soldering Temperature : 260±5°C
Soldering Time : 3~5 seconds
Rev. A/PG
PLCC Series
0.05” Centerline Through Hole PLCC IC Socket
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 2 of 4
Dimensions in mm (for 20/28/44/52/68/84pin)
PN
No. of
Contacts
Dimension in mm
A±0.2 B±0.4 C±0.2 D±0.2 E±0.2
PLCC-20 20 5.08 15.56 10.16 18.46 9.16
PLCC-28 28 7.62 18.10 12.70 22.05 11.70
PLCC-44 44 12.70 23.18 17.78 29.24 16.78
PLCC-52 52 15.24 25.72 20.32 32.83 19.32
PLCC-68 68 20.32 30.80 25.40 40.02 24.40
PLCC-84 84 25.40 35.88 30.48 47.20 29.48
Rev. A/PG
PLCC Series
0.05” Centerline Through Hole PLCC IC Socket
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 3 of 4